
SP #1 - 6PM THU JULY 3 KENOSHA STAR SPANGLED
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jim Meincke Ripley 3.5 M CL 20 11 21 4 21 4 Master 1

Jeffery Kuchel Phoenix 1.1 F BSD/L 19 8 21 2 21 2 Master 2

Jason Young Gunner 2.5 M CL 20 2 20 9 20 9 Master 3

Brian Butler Ice 1.5 M BL 18 3 11 4 18 3 Sr. Elite 4

Deb Gault Rufus 6 M BL 16 10 17 3 17 3 Senior 5

Brian Butler Star 5 F YL 14 2 16 6 16 6 Senior 6

Brian Butler Fire 1.5 F BL 9 11 16 5 16 5 Senior 7

Jeffery Kuchel Maggie 7 F YL 15 6 14 5 15 6 Senior 8

Jeffery Kuchel Fletcher 8 M YL 15 4 15 5 15 5 Senior 9

Brian Butler Sky 9 F YL 14 6 13 7 14 6 Junior 10

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.5 M BC 13 3 13 7 13 7 Junior 11

Todd Oilschlager Kanga 1.5 F GR 7 3 12 11 12 11 Junior 12

Larry Schroeter Bruiser 1.5 M BC/X 6 8 8 3 8 3 Novice 13

Katherine/DamianDruffel/Dolecki Berlin 2 M GSD 5 5 6 3 6 3 Novice 14

Mary & Barry Domes Miles 5 M GR 1 11 1 11 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 8PM THU JULY 3 KENOSHA STAR SPANGLED
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jeffery Kuchel Phoenix 1.1 F BSD/L 23 4 22 10 23 4 Master Elite 1

Jim Meincke Ripley 3.5 M CL 19 1 20 5 20 5 Master 2

Jason Young Gunner 2.5 M CL 18 9 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 3

Deb Gault Rufus 6 M BL 18 5 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 4

Jeffery Kuchel Maggie 7 F YL 14 4 5 10 14 4 Junior 5

Jeffery Kuchel Fletcher 8 M YL 13 10 13 8 13 10 Junior 6

Todd Oilschlager Kanga 1.5 F GR 10 11 13 1 13 1 Junior 7

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.5 M BC 12 6 12 11 12 11 Junior 8

Larry Schroeter Bruiser 1.5 M BC/X 6 11 8 2 8 2 Novice 9

Katherine/DamianDruffel/Dolecki Berlin 2 M GSD 7 4 7 5 7 5 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM FRI JULY 4 KENOSHA STAR SPANGLED
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jim Meincke Ripley 3.5 M CL 22 2 21 5 22 2 Master 1

Randy Carris Xavier 1.25 M B&T/ESS 21 1 18 4 21 1 Master 2

Shannon Davis Jackson 2 M BL 15 7 17 5 17 5 Senior 3

Ray Howe Rocky 6.5 M GR 16 10 17 3 17 3 Senior 4

Jennifer Lupo Buehrle 4 M APBT 15 5 17 1 17 1 Senior 5

Crystal Sharlow-SchaeferButters 1.5 M EP/GSP 16 9 16 11 16 11 Senior 6

Vanessa Dalton Charlie 4.5 M GSP 15 2 16 7 16 7 Senior 7

Kristin Lewandowski Romeo 1.11 M BL 15 4 15 11 15 11 Senior 8

Sterling Beimfohr Fernando 9 M SWD 14 7 10 11 14 7 Junior 9

Jennifer Lupo Panda 8 F APBT 13 5 13 10 13 10 Junior 10

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.5 M BC 12 4 12 11 12 11 Junior 11

Nina Spiegle Rue 3 F Coolie 11 8 12 8 12 8 Junior 12

Britta Lubkeman Limit 10m FF GSP 8 10 11 4 11 4 Junior 13

Melissa Peterson Jetta 4 F BL 10 6 11 3 11 3 Junior 14

Nate & Tania kothera Chevy 2 M GR 10 6 7 6 10 6 Junior 15

Gerry Drees Brucie 1.5 M BSD/GSD 8 5 9 5 9 5 Novice 16

Vesna Becker Maggie 6 F BL 9 1 8 4 9 1 Novice 17

Shannon Davis Lindy Lou 0.07 F BL 6 4 7 6 7 6 Novice 18

Pam & Max Payette Lily 2 F GR 3 4 6 11 6 11 Novice 19

Kathy Kimmeth Halle 10.5 F KOOK 6 6 6 7 6 7 Novice 20

Katherine/DamianDruffel/Dolecki Berlin 2 M GSD 6 3 6 1 6 3 Novice 21

Alyssa Kimmeth Tia 6 F NSDTR 3 10 1 10 3 10 Novice 22

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 5PM FRI JULY 4 KENOSHA STAR SPANGLED
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jeffery Kuchel Phoenix 1.1 F BSD/L 23 3 22 7 23 3 Master Elite 1

Jason Young Gunner 2.5 M CL 20 5 21 3 21 3 Master 2

Jim Meincke Ripley 3.5 M CL 20 9 19 4 20 9 Master 3

Randy Carris Xavier 1.25 M B&T/ESS 19 7 17 5 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Vanessa Dalton Charlie 4.5 M GSP 17 7 14 11 17 7 Sr. Elite 5

Kristin Lewandowski Romeo 1.11 M BL 16 6 15 7 16 6 Senior 6

Ray Howe Rocky 6.5 M GR 16 3 15 4 16 3 Senior 7

Jennifer Lupo Buehrle 4 M APBT 13 7 14 3 14 3 Junior 8

Jeffery Kuchel Maggie 7 F YL 14 1 13 3 14 1 Junior 9

Jeffery Kuchel Fletcher 8 M YL 13 5 10 7 13 5 Junior 10

Jennifer Lupo Panda 8 F APBT 8 6 13 4 13 4 Junior 11

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.5 M BC 12 11 12 9 12 11 Junior 12

Nate & Tania kothera Chevy 2 M GR 8 5 12 9 12 9 Junior 13

Sterling Beimfohr Fernando 9 M SWD 10 11 11 5 11 5 Junior 14

Melissa Peterson Jetta 4 F BL 9 5 10 7 10 7 Junior 15

Gerry Drees Brucie 1.5 M BSD/GSD 8 5 9 4 9 4 Novice 16

Katherine/DamianDruffel/Dolecki Berlin 2 M GSD 6 11 7 4 7 4 Novice 17

Kathy Kimmeth Halle 10.5 F KOOK 6 7 6 7 6 7 Novice 18

Alyssa Kimmeth Tia 6 F NSDTR 4 6 2 10 4 6 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT FRI JULY 4   KENOSHA STAR SPANGLED
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

B
ES
T PLACE

Brian Butler Ice 19 X OX OO 20

Jason Young Gunner 17 X X X OO 19 1

Vanessa Dalton Charlie 17 X X X OO 19 1

Shannon Davis Jackson 16 X X X OO 18 2

Jeffery Kuchel Phoenix 17 X OO OO 17 3

Jeffery Kuchel Fletcher 14 OX X OX OO 16

Ray Howe Rocky 11 X P P OX OO 14

Jim Meincke Ripley 13 OX X OO 14

Jeffery Kuchel Maggie 14 OX OO 14

Jennifer Lupo Panda 10 X X X OX OO 13



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Gerry Drees Brucie 1.5 M BSD/GSD Prospect Heights IL 8 7 8 1 Novice 1

Katherine/DamianDruffel/Dolecki Berlin 2 M GSD Volo IL 6 6 4 5 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.5 M BC Aurora IL 14 4 14 11 Junior 1

Nate & Tania kothera Chevy 2 M GR CSCHAMUBURG IL 10 11 13 5 Junior 2

Melissa Peterson Jetta 4 F BL Kenosha WI 11 11 12 6 Junior 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kristin Lewandowski Romeo 1.11 M BL Janesville WI 15 11 16 6 Senior 1

Jeffery Kuchel Fletcher 8 M YL Sterling IL 11 3 13 5 Junior 2

Jeffery Kuchel Maggie 7 F YL Streling IL 9 10 13 2 Junior 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jim Meincke Ripley 3.5 M CL Greenfield WI 21 3 20 6 Master 1

Randy Carris Xavier 1.25 M B&T/ESS Anamosa IA 18 11 16 11 Sr. Elite 2

Jason Young Gunner 2.5 M CL Rock Falls IL 18 5 18 2 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jeffery Kuchel Phoenix 1.1 F BSD/L Sterling IL 22 7 19 10 Master Elite 1

7/4/14KENOSHA STAR SPANGLED


